

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-0082	Version:	1	Name:	Pacific Trenchless, Inc., Construction Contract		
Туре:	City Resolutior	า		Status:	In Council		
File created:	10/3/2012			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	10/23/2012			Final action:	11/13/2012		
Title:	Subject:Pacific Trenchless, Inc., Construction ContractFrom:Public Works AgencyRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To Pacific Trenchless, Inc.,The Lowest Responsible, Responsive Bidder For The Rehabilitation Of Sanitary Sewers In The AreaBounded By Mountain Boulevard, Greenridge Drive, And Keller Avenue (Sub-Basin 85-502) In AccordWith Plans Specifications For The Project And Contractors Bid In The Amount Of One Million ThreeHundred Twenty Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Four Dollars (\$1,320,394.00)						
Sponsors:							

```
Indexes:
```

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 84076 CMS.pdf

Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1	* Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland City Council and the Youth Advisory Commission	Adopted	Pass
1	*Special Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
	1 1 1	 * Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland City Council and the Youth Advisory Commission *Special Public Works Committee 	1 * Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland City Council and the Youth Advisory Commission Adopted 1 *Special Public Works Committee Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward

Subject:Pacific Trenchless, Inc., Construction Contract

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Construction Contract To Pacific Trenchless, Inc., The Lowest Responsible, Responsive Bidder For The Rehabilitation Of Sanitary Sewers In The Area Bounded By Mountain Boulevard, Greenridge Drive, And Keller Avenue (Sub-Basin 85-502 Project No. C312510) In Accord With Plans And Specifications For The Project And Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of One Million Three Hundred Twenty Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand Dollars (\$1,320,394.00) In Accord With The Project Plans And Specifications And The Contractor's Bid